
火鍋套餐
Hot Pot Set Menu

玉米雞腿肉 
Chicken Thighs

伊比利豬梅花 豬肉產地 : 西班牙 Origin of  Pork：Spain 
Iberico Collar Pork Shoulder

盤克夏豬里肌火鍋 豬肉產地 : 美國 Origin of  Pork：U.S.A 
Berkshire Pork Loin Hot Pot

Choice背肩牛火鍋 牛肉產地 : 美國 Origin of  Pork：U.S.A 
Beef Chuck Hot Pot

Choice肋眼牛火鍋 牛肉產地 : 美國 Origin of  Pork：U.S.A
Beef Ribeye Hot Pot

進口海鮮盤 
Club Seafood Hot Pot

$680

$880

甘露鮮菇鍋 (素食可食用) 
Mushrooms with Kelp Soup Base

青檸香茅鍋  
Lemongrass with Pork Ribs and Dried Shrimps Soup Base

鮮香麻辣鍋  
Duck Blood Jelly with Spicy Hot Soup Base

$880

$880

$980

$880

$80

$100

套餐說明Note：

�.未點火鍋套餐，共鍋費用如下(各項單點消費，不得折抵共鍋費用)

If you only order one hot pot set in the group, there will be sharing fee required for each person, please see detail bellow.

(The sharing fee can not be offset with a la carte orders)

�.身高��-���公分，酌收清潔費$��/人

Guests ’ height in between ��-���cm will be charged cleaning fee for NT$�� per person

�.身高���-���公分，共鍋費用$���/人

Guests ’ height in between ���-���cm will be charged cleaning fee for NT$��� per person

�.身高���公分以上，共鍋費用$���/人

Guests ’ height above ���cm will be charged cleaning fee for NT$�� per person

火鍋湯底
Hot Pot Soup Base

提供檔案
尺寸：16 x 30 cm



肉品.海鮮單點
Meat & Seafood A La Carte

玉米雞腿肉 (4 OZ) 
Chicken Thighs

伊比利豬梅花 (4 OZ) 豬肉產地 :  西班牙 Origin of  Pork：Spain 
IIberico Collar Pork Shoulder

盤克夏豬里肌 (4 OZ) 豬肉產地 :  美國 Origin of  Pork：U.S.A 
Iberico Pork Loin

Choice背肩牛 (4 OZ) 牛肉產地 :  美國 Origin of  beef  :  U.S.A 
Wet Aged Ribeye

Choice肋眼牛 (4 OZ) 牛肉產地 :  美國 Origin of  beef  :  U.S.A
 Beef Ribeye

海鱸魚片 (6 OZ)
Sea Bass Slice

海虎蝦  
Giant Tiger Prawn

白蝦
White Shrimp

透抽
Neritic Squid

干貝 
Scallops

煙波牛肉麵 牛肉產地 : 美國 Origin of  beef  :  U.S.A 
Signature Beef Noodle Soup

海鮮粥 
Seafood Congee

何首烏湯麵(素)
Herbal Vegetarian Noodle Soup

蠔汁鴨賞飯
Fried Rice with Oyster Sauce

田園野菇炒飯(蛋奶素)
Vegetarian Fried Rice

$220

$360

$320

$320

$420

$220

$150

$150

$120

$120

$480

$480

$480

$360

$280


